SpAZEl: SHF-2S0O
OUTLINE DRAWING: SHF-2S0

M /M2 Outline drawing

ST 95 (REIMEFORELE
TR SRR N 7 B iEAE)
S-T1 Equally divided

(Bolt for preventing the detachment
of flexspline and outer ring of cross
roller bearing)

D*
E
o4 G H | F*
X1-X2 995 % ORZR 0 ring ~J OFfZ3AR Oring
Equally divided | z
1) (@] vz ] C04
W Js9 $ ‘ 1
) cos/| o=

=

= C0.43%2 E\ el =
82 DUEL | ol o @& | =
= =© 9,6/96/g =
53 |° S
E@% :
S
Z1-22 #¥953%h Equally divided A ' e
B3 LE 45 ES8R42 Bolt for preventing the detachment ENotel b
dBE—UMEKE) L

Length of other side of concave circle

1294395370 hAI8MERIL-M3X5
8 parts of 12 euqaliy divided ones-M3X5 16 parts of 20 euqaliy divided ones-M3X6

205953 T REY161NER{Z-M3X6

} 2-M3X4(BLEModel 14)

2-M3X6(EL-EModel 17)

2.5(E-EModel 14)
3.0(B4EModel 17)

oE—1

j 0.4(E4SType 14)
ST 3.0(ELEType 17)

|
4-M3X6 1599370 Equally divided

(P3.5X6.5)

4-M3X6 S£39%5%h Equally divided

FrLE Bt

Bolt for preventing the detachment

BS1TRSRRERRAAR
Type 14/17 wave generator shape

1 EREME FERLART , T,

7E2: 14815005,

Notes 1: It is recommended to have a housing undercut on the install concave.
Notes 2: C0.5 for model 14 .

ESModel 14

P Eigte

Bolt for preventing the detachment
EIS5Model17



Il R <% Dimensions Table

DA h6 50 60 70 85 110
©B1 14 18 21 26 26
OCHT Bﬁf Standard 6 8 9 11 14
K Max 8 10 13 15 15
e SHF 28.5%0 32.5%, 3357, 374, 449,
SHG 28570, 32.5%3, 33.5%, S 447,
E 23.5 26.5 29 34 42
F* 5 6 45 3 2
G 2.4 3 3 3.3 3.6
H 14.1 16 17.5 18.7 23.4
| 7 15 8.5 12 15
J 6 6.5 15 10 14
K+ SHF 0.4 0.3 0.1 2.1 2.5
SHG 1.4 1.6 1.5 3.5 4.2
L SHF 17675, 19.5%, 20.1%5, 20.2%5, 220,
SHG 18.5%), 20.77%5, 21.5%3, 21.6%3, 23.6%5,
oM 70 80 90 110 142
M2 48 60 70 88 114
0 8 12 12 12 12
P 8i5 35 8B 4.5 5.5
oa 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
OR 64 74 84 102 132
S 2 4 4 4 4
T M3X6 M3X6 M3X8 M3X8 M4X8
T2 (RBE) 22.5° 15° 15° 15° 15°
(oll] 44 54 62 77 100
' - - 10.4 12.8 16.3
W Js9 = = 3 4 5
X1 12E.A.8 20E.A. 16 16 16 16
X2 M3X5 M3X6 M3X6 M4ax7 M5X8
Y1 D3.5X6 ®3.5X6.5 $3.5X7.5 ®4.5X10 d5.5X14
Y2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
21 4 4 4 4 4
72 M3X6 M3X6 M3X8 M3X10 M4X16
T da 38 45 53 66 86
Hou;i‘rl\g inner wall b ! ! 15 15 15
Oc 31 38 45 56 73
d 1.7 2.1 2 2 2
e D49585 D59685 D69785 D84945 D1101226
B8 Weight ( kg ) 0.41 0.57 0.81 1.31 2.94




	页 22
	页 23

